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LIUNE EMBRAGES
THE SPACE AND COMFQRT
OF MODERN LIVING

It’s within the walls of home where we experience the joys and
sorrows of our own life setting - the love, the disappointments, but
also the best moments of success. Only well designed and well
made spaces can endure emotions, time and use while remaining
safe and comfortable. The solutions carried out professionally are
also cost-effective.

Liune pocket doors are created to endure life. This innovation, which
was developed in 2006, emerged as a result of a vision from an
outstanding architect and the light-weight building expertice of Aulis
Lundell Oy. The construction industry quickly adopted the prefabri-
cated pocket door and partition wall element, which was developed
by Liune for professional construction.

Liune’s strict principle right from the beginning has been, in addition
to the quick and easy installation, a very high quality level of the
products. Liune’s integrated sliding doors have good sound proofing
charactheristics, while being a long-lifed and cost-efficient solution
that does’t compromise on comfort nor style. Liune’s interior doors
can now also serve in your home as stunning art elements.

Liune holds also the EPD environmental declaration that provides
the designer and builder, in support of their solid and sustainable
decisions, accurate and transparent information about a product’s
carbon footprint. In addition, we have renewed our door collection,
which you can explore in this pamphlet.

Leena Lundell
Chairman of the Board
Aulis Lundell Oy

www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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WHY CHOOSE

LIUNE DOOR?

LIUNE IS MORE THAN A MERE DOOR

Liune door is an accomplishment of Finnish design at its
best. Patented and developed for the Nordic standards
serves detailed and quality guaranteed sliding door
concepts. Liune Door concept is easy to install inside the
partition wall where the door leaf smoothly slides inside the
wall structure. Liune doors ergonomical functions ensure

UNIQUE AND EXCLUSIVE INSTALLATION- READY ELEMENT
— designed to be compatible with the standard partition
wall depths from 70 mm up to 120 mm.

SAFETY

— leaves the doorway clear of any unnecessary objects.
The door locks inside the wall and opens smoothly.
NORDIC DESIGN - high quality and durable materials.
Fast and reliable deliveries!

RESPONSIBILITY
— EPD environmental declaration shows that Liune is also a
responsible choice.

COMPLETELY UNHINDERED PASSAGE
- no thresholds.

SIMPLIFY YOUR DOORS

that the the door is never in the way. It can be locked to its
position by lightly pushing the door leaf inside the wall
structure. Liune Door concept offers every feature and
element needed for a well structured sliding door system.
The delivery has it all — finished welded wall frame element
inside of which the partition door slides, sliding partition door
leaf and pre cut covering jambs.

ACOUSTICS
—the sound proofing qualities of Liune doors are 30%
better than that of the regular hinged door.

SPACE-SAVING

— compared to the regular hinged doors Liune can save up
to three square meters additional space. It’s the optimal
choice for any living space.

DESIGN
— our stunning collection offers timeless and
modern design.

DELIVERY CONTENT
— complete and prepared partition door
frame element, door leaf, and frames.

4 LIVLE
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Liune brings more space and comfort to every home. The
doors are made of high-quality massive wood or safety
glass. Many of our door models also include special soluti-
ons such as doors suitable for wet areas and saunas. The
color chart offers shades to every taste.

Bedroom, living room, kitchen, children’s room, closets,
wardrobe, hallway...

Liune doors help you to optimize the use of space within

all kinds of office premises and increase the comfort and
elegance at the same time. The door type can be selected
by the spaces’ intended use. The collection contains among
others trancslucent art glass doors, acoustically high-quality
solid doors made of massive wood as well as automated
door assemblies.

Public facilities, restaurants, studios...

Liune meets the needs of the health care sector perfectly.
The doorway is free of a threshold and since the door

slides inside the wall it leaves the passage completely un-
hindered. Remote control or motion sensor operated :I

doors increase the accessibility even further. The doors

can also be equipped with locks and the height of the door
. ¥ L—r

handle can be ordered on request as desired. J

Senior living, retirement homes and nursing homes....

Liune frees passageway down the lobby or hallway and provides
more squares for your benefit in other spaces, such as the living
room and the bedroom.

www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400 Liune E LIVIE 5



| allow the door t
slide completely into
the wall | \ ,
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INTERIOR

NORDIC
DESIGN
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HOPE D1

Intertor Door

In a modern and functional space the doors are never in the

Painted way - because they slide inside the wall! Hope is a 32 mm thick MDF door,
the standard color is white. However, the door color can be chosen freely
Interior door according to the designers wishes.

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Lyra,
Luna, Aune, Laura, Leo
SINGLE DOOR Locks: L1,L2,L4,L8,L10,L11,L12,L13
| Lio7 710 1535/2130 1550/2170 731 2060 Automation with a drive mechanism
Lio8 810 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060 feature: of your choice
= Li09 910 1935/2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060 Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements
€| Li010 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060
| Lio12 1210 2535 / 2130 2550 / 2170 1231 2060 THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
- PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED WITH THE
R — PARTITION WALL:
S L!OM IKER EEEERATEN 2958/2170 G 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
~| Lio16 1634 3338/2130 3358 /2170 831+831 2060 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
Li018 1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 3. covering jambs
| Li020 2034 4138/2130 4158 /2170 |1 1031+1031 2060 4. screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be full led by sliding it into the wall structure. ; .
Itis olpe::(; :gaiﬁ bya;usﬁ?ng ﬁghﬁoiath?gid: olfjt%e? gggﬁe:\f. P{:Jtr:](ﬂr:glztﬂ)r :azv(;ess r?(;;ugreethe door opening installations in 95 mm and 120 mm
by 100 mm. elements

6. installation guide

8 LIVIE Liune | Interior doors www.liune.filen | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400



70,95 0r 120 mm

STRENGTH D2 |

Laminate Door

Live your life to the fullest! The laminate is a scratch-resistant alternative
for spaces with a lot of wear and tear, such as public premises, hospices

or boarding kennels, all of which are ideal objects for the Strength Door.
The Strength Door with its beautiful shade of white suits all types of interior

designs.

Installation opening
width x heigt*

mm

1550 /2170
1750 /2170
1950 /2170
2150/2170
2550/2170

2558 /2170
2958 /2170
3358 /2170
3758 /2170
4158 /2170

Door leaf
width x height

mm

731
831
931
1031
1231

631+631
731+731
831+831
931+931
1031+1031

**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door

Laminate
Chipboard
Door Door Element
size  opening* width x height
mm mm
| Lio7 710 1535 /2130
Li08 810 1735/2130
Li09 910 1935/2130
Li010 1010 2135/2130
Li012 1210 2535/2130
Li012 1234 2538 /2130
Li014 1434 2938 /2130
Li016 1634 3338/2130
Li018 1834 3738/2130
| Li020 2034 4138 /2130
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
opening by 100 mm.

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Luna, Lyra
L1,L2,L3,L4,L10,L12,L13
with a drive mechanism

of your choice

for 70-95 mm elements

complete partitioning wall element for the door
the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for

abrwp

electrical installations in 95 mm and *

120 mm elements :
6. installation guide H

www.liune.fi/en

sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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MAGIC D3

smooth White
Intertor Door

Silence as a standard. The inspiration for Liune’s most popular door model
comes from accessibility, comfortablity and clarity. The reliable MAGIC
interior door brings good sound proofing qualities and functionality to every
home without sacrificing the beauty. The solid painted interior MDF door is
the superior choice due to its strength and durability.

painted

MDF

i
1

! - g — ==

ACGESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Lyra, Luna

_ SINGLE DOOR Locks: L1,12, L3, L4, L10, L12, L13
Li06 610 1335/2130 1350/ 2170 631 2060 Automation with a drive mechanism
: 731 2 . -
Rt
= Lio 910 1935/2130  1950/2170 I for 70-95 mm elements
,_2 Lio10 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060 THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
2. Li012 1210 2535/2130 2550/ 2170 1231 20600 PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
™~ DOUBLE DOOR WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
Li010 1034 2138/2130 2158 /2170 531+531 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
Li012 1234 2538 /2130 2558 /2170 631+631 2060 2 the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
g L Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060 4. screws for p|aster boards and Covering jambs
SE Li018 1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 5. space for electrical conduit for electri-
5| Li020 2034 4138 /2130 4158 /2170  1031+1031 2060 cal installations in 95 mm and 120 mm
9 L2z 2234 4538/2130  4558/2170  1131+1131 2060 olements
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 6. installation guide

**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening
by 100 mm.

10 IH LIUVIE  Liune | Interior doors www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400



Liune Is suitable
for both new
constructions and
renovated buildings.

www.liune.fi/fen | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400 Liune % LIVTE 11



MOUNTAIN D6

Wood Veneer Door

Smooth and safe. Oak brings warmth to your home. The multi-functional

A
| . OAKVENEER white covering jambs come as standard. Alternative options are the oak
veneer jamb covers to match the Mountain Door oak veneer leafs. The
MDF embedded handles allow the door to slide completely inside the wall.

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Lyra,
Luna, Aune, Laura, Leo
SINGLE DOOR Locks: L1,L2,L3,L4,L10,L12,L13
[ Lio6 610 1335/2130 1350/ 2170 631 2060 Automation with a drive mechanism
Li08 810 1735/ 2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060
Soft cl : for 70— | t
Lio9 910 1935/2130  1950/2170 931 200 7 or 70-95 mm elements
e Lio10 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060  THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
| Lio12 1210 2535/2130 2550 /2170 1231 2060 PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
& | DOUBLE DOOR WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
E’ ::'01‘21 }‘213: 2538 ; 2} 30 5558 ; 21;0 gg] +$21 gggg 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
© !0 2 9382130 958 0 s 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060 3. covering jambs
::!0;8 ;gg: izgg ; g] gg i?sg ; g] 78 1 02?1 qug} gggg 4. screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
!0 0 5 / + 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical installa-
Li022 2234 4538 /2130 4558 /2170 | 1131+1131 2060 tions in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. . . .
** With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. 6. installation guide
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening
by 100 mm.

12 IH LIUVIE  Liune | Interior doors www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400



95 or 120mm

Door Door
size opening*
mm
— LI06 610
Lio7 710
Li08 810
Li09 910
Lio10 1010
Li012 1210
Li012 1234
Li014 1434
Li016 1634
Li018 1834
Li020 2034
| LI022 2234

Element
width x height
mm

1335/2130
1535/2130
1735/2130
1935/2130
2135/2130
2535/2130

2538 /2130
2938 /2130
3338/2130
3738/2130
4138 /2130
4538 /2130

WAVE D13

Limited Edition

Installation opening
width x height*

1350/2170
1550 /2170
1750/ 2170
1950 /2170
2150/2170
2550/2170

2558 /2170
2958 /2170
3358 /2170
3758/2170
4158 /2170
4558 /2170

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

Door leaf
width x height
mm

631 2060
731 2060
831 2060
931 2060
1031 2060
1231 2060

631+631 2060
731+731 2060
831+831 2060
931+931 2060
1031+1031 2060
1131+1131 2060

a s~

IS

Wild and free. Liune Limited Edition is a changing collection where our
carpenter custom makes all products. Door designs are unique individuals
and there are no two exactly similar doors. The materials are free to
select, for example wood and glass were combined in the spa door of the
Pyorre house.

according to the door model

according to the door model

with a drive mechanism
of your choice

for 70-95 mm elements

complete partitioning wall element for the door

the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for electrical installa-
tions in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
installation guide

www.liune.fi/en

sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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70,95 0r 120mm

SINGLE DOOR

| Lio8

Li09

Li010

DOUBLE
Li016

Li018

| Li020

810

910

1010

DOOR
1634

1834

2034

1735/ 2380
1735/ 2480
1735/ 2580
1735/ 2680
1935/ 2380
1935/ 2480
1935/ 2580
1935 /2680
2135/2380
2135/ 2480
2135/ 2580
2135/2680

3338/2380
3338 /2480
3338/2580
3338 /2680
3738/2380
3738/ 2480
3738/2580
3738 /2680
4138/ 2380
4138/ 2480
4138/ 2580
4138/ 2680

1750/2170
1750/ 2520
1750 / 2620
1750/ 2720
1950/ 2420
1950/ 2520
1950/ 2620
1950 /2720
2150/ 2420
2150/ 2520
2150/ 2620
2150/ 2720

3358 /2420
3358 /2520
3358 /2620
3358/2720
3758 /2420
3758 /2520
3758 /2620
3758/2720
4158/ 2420
4158 /2520
4158/ 2620
4158/ 2720

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

831

931

1031

831+831

931+931

1031+1031

2310
2410
2510
2610
2310
2410
2510
2610
2310
2410
2510
2610

2310
2410
2510
2610
2310
2410
2510
2610
2310
2410
2510
2610

Painted

MDF

ACCESSORIES

Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Lyra, Luna

Locks: L1, L2, L3,L4,L10,L12,L13

Automation with a drive mechanism

feature: of your choice

THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
WITH THE PARTITION WALL:

complete partitioning wall element for the door
the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for electrical installa-
tions in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
installation guide

ko~

IS
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LIUNE

NORDIC
DESIGN
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Elegant and fresh. Extra high DESIGN Doo 86 With the standard heights
2300, 2400, 2500 and 2600 mm. The door color is fresh white and the
surface is milled with details to bring it the extra look. The door can also be
ordered with a smooth surface. The covering jambs come in the same color as
the high DESIGN Door. Extra high doors are also available for the door models
D1-D21, contact us at: sales@liune.fi.

www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400 Liune
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EFFECT D17
Melamine Door

When you need a durable and long-lasting door leaf.

Melamine Liune’s melamine door EFFECT is a cost-efficient solution, since it consists of
fewer surface layers than the laminated doors. It is still a durable and sturdy
Chipboard door with a chipboard as the core layer.

|

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,

Aune, Laura, Lyra

*f'lgleﬁ - DOOF:n 0 1335/2130 1350/ 2170 631 2060 rocks: LT L2, LA, L10, LTz, L13
|
Lio7 710 1535/2130 15502170 731 2060  U°FF L1,12, 14,110, L12, 113
Lio8 810 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060 Automation with a drive mechanism
Li09 910 1935 /2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060  feature: of your choice
Li010 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060 Soft closer: for 70=95 mm elements
Lotz 1210 2535/2130  2550/2170 123152060°  THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
DOUBLE DOOR PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED

66 mm

Li012 1234 2538/2130 2558/2170 631+631 2060 WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
Li014 1434 2938/2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060 1

. complete partitioning wall element for the door
Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060

| 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
Li018 1834 3738/2130  3758/2170 9314931 2060 3 (overing jambs
__Li020 2034 4138/2130 4158 /2170 11031+1031 2060 4. screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. . . .
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening installations in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
by 100 mm. 6. installation guide

16 IH LIUVIE  Liune | Interior doors www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400



MDF

Door
size

[ LIO6
Li07
Li08
Li09
Li010
Li012

70 0r 120 mm

Li012
Li014
Li016
Li018
| Li020

J00R40 D19

Light Door

The latest addition to Liune is the DOOR40 collection. The light weight
contributes to the cost-efficiency and the high-quality steel frame provides

¥
Painted
functionality to any space.
]
|
Door Element Installation opening Door leaf
opening*  width x height  width x height*  width x height
mm mm mm mm
610 1335/2130 1350/2170 631 2060
710 1535/2130 1550/2170 731 2060
810 1735/2130 1750/2170 831 2060
910 1935/2130 1950/2170 931 2060
1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060
1210 2535/2130 2550/ 2170 1231 2060
1234 2538 /2130 2558 /2170 631+631 2060
1434 2938 /2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060
1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060
1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060
2034 4138 /2130 4158/2170  1031+1031 2060

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.

ook~

EE{i

Liune standard

complete partitioning wall element for the door
door leaf (single or double)

abutments, handle and push latch

covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for electrical installa-
tions in 95 mm elements

installation guide

www.liune.fi/en

sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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Give the sauna

a spacious
feeling.
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WET AREAS AND
SAUNA DOORS

LIUNE

NORDIC
DESIGN
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THEME D3

Moist Resistant

MDF Daily routines — here we come! Laundry days, cleaning and morning routi-
nes run smoothly in the right environment. Liune doors are never in the way,
which means that you can freely place the washing machine, cabinets and
other utility room accessories wherever you want. Liune’s D5 THEME is also
perfectly suited for bathrooms and all other wet areas. THEME'’s covering
jambs are also moisture resistant.

Moisture-resistant

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Lyra, Luna

_ SINGLE DOOR Locks: L1,12, L3, L4, L10, L11, 112, L13
Li06 610 1335/2130 1350/2170 631 2060
Lio7 710 1535/2130 1550/ 2170 731 2060 Automation with a drive mechanism
| Li08 810 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060 feature: of your choice
g Li09 910 1935/2130 1950/2170 931 2060 Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements
Ll
= t:g]g 1218 g;gg j g]gg g;gg ; %g 123] zggg THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
§ PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
.| DOUBLE DOOR WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
~ | Lio10 1034 2138/2130 2158 /2170 531+531 2060 1. complete partitionina wall element for the door
i HEED ZEEEHEAE ZEEEAA EEERGEINA UG 2' the dpoor (a?butmentsgand fitting are pre-installed)
£ Li014 1434 2938 /2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060 3' covering jambs g p
£ | Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358 /2170 831+831 2060 ' _
S| Lots 1834  3738/2130  3758/2170  931+931 2060 g zcgivgsfgfgfgﬁfrﬁi;:’ggﬁ iﬂgrcéi\::?r?fa{ambs
s | Li020 2034 4138 /2130 4158/2170  1031+1031 2060 ' inpstallations in 95 mm and 120 mm
& |_Li022 2234 4538 /2130 4558 /2170  1131+1131 2060 elements
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. . R .
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. 6. installation guide
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door
opening by 100 mm.

20 LIV[E Liune | Wet areas and sauna doors www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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v
k sauna Door
|' i ]
Unprocessed
wood
Glass Forget crowding and waiting! Create your own unique sauna with Liune. A
Wood _ | < modern and space saving solution for bathrooms and spa facilities with a sauna.
. Liune’s HEAT sauna door comes with a beautiful crafted wooden handle.
[ ————
Door Door Element Installation opening Door leaf
size  opening* width x height width x height*  width x height
mm mm mm mm / glass
Lio7 610 1535/2130 1550/ 2170 831 1960
c Lio8 710 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 931 1960
g Li09 810 1935/2130 1950/ 2170 1031 1960
N Lio10 910 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1131 1960
5 Li011 1010 2335/2130 2350/ 2170 1231 1960
& Lio12 1110 2535/2130 2550/ 2170 1331 1960
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. . __|
*) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. = =
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening by 100 mm. i | i
S|
Door Door Element Installation opening Door leaf .
size  opening* width x height  width x heigt* width x height opal, bright, dark smoke
mm mm mm mm / wood birch veneered unprocessed wood
S
g Li08 710 1735/2130 1750/2170 931 1960
& Li09 810 1935/2130 1950/2170 1031 1960
s Li010 910 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1131 1960
10 [ Li011 1010 2335/ 2130 2350/ 2170 1231 1960 1. complete partitioning wall.el.ement for the door
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
** With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall 3. covering jambs
structure. Iti d again by hing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodiruding d . f
haﬁ dl;‘;ere dlﬁgﬂf:fm;gﬁgen{n"g“;y'1”30'?“[%°” ¢ site ot the doorle fuding door 4, screws for plagter boards and covering jambs
5. installation guide
www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400 Liune E LIUIE 21
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Milled MDF

SINGLE DOOR
| Lio6 610
Lio7 710

o | Lio8 810

€| Lio9 910

| Lioto 1010

S| Lio12 1210

| DOUBLE DOOR

S| Liol10 1034
Lio12 1234

e | Li014 1434

£| Li016 1634

S| Lio18 1834

5| Li020 2034

o[ Li022 2234

Painted

1335/2130
1535/2130
1735/2130
1935/2130
2135/2130
2535/2130

2138/2130
2538/2130
2938/2130
3338/2130
3738/2130
4138/2130
4538/2130

CLASSIC D4
Milled Panel door

Traditional ambiance or modern nuance? The milled panel door by Liune
can be delivered to the customer with the desired panel option. The white
colour creates a clean, pure and safe atmosphere and fits with all kinds of

interiors.

m

1350/2170
1550/2170
1750/2170
1950/2170
2150/2170
2550/2170

2158/2170
2558/ 2170
2958/2170
3358/2170
3758/2170
4158 /2170
4558 /2170

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door

2 Qe

631
731
831
931
1031
1231

531+531
631+631
731+731
831+831
931+931
1031+1031
1131+1131

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

DOOR OPTIONS Traditional Classic, Style Classic,

Country House Classic
ACGESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Lyra, Luna
Locks: L1,L2,L3,L4,L13
Automation with a drive mechanism
feature: of your choice
Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements

THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
WITH THE PARTITION WALL:

1.

e

complete partitioning wall element for the door
the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for
electrical installations in 95 mm
and 120 mm elements
installation guide

Liune | Panel and glass doors
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70,95 or 120 mm

MDF

Glass

Painted

~—

SINGLE DOOR

| Lio7 710
Li08 810
Li09 910
Li010 1010
Li012 1210
DOUBLE DOOR
Li012 1234
Li014 1434
Li016 1634
Li018 1834

|_Li020 2034

e

LIGHT D7

blass
Aperitured Door

p— p— —_—Pa——

Light, warmth and ease are the things that make a cosy home and a pleasant
everyday life. A home built for functionality with beautiful details makes a
captivating ensemble that gives energy to the everyday life. Play with the colors
or enjoy a pure and bright white Liune LIGHT door that is easy to combine and
match to any color in the interior decor. The number of light openings is optional,
but the most common choice is 10- and 12-vented doors.

1535/2130
1735/2130
1935/2130
2135/2130
2535/2130

2538 /2130
2938 /2130
3338/2130
3738 /2130
4138 /2130

1550 /2170
1750 /2170
1950/ 2170
2150/2170
2550/2170

2558 /2170
2958 /2170
3358 /2170
3758 /2170
4158 /2170

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

731
831
931
1031
1231

6314631
7314731
831+831
9314931
1031+1031

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

DOOR OPTIONS
Glass: bright, opal, dark smoke

ACCESSORIES

Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Lyra, Luna

Locks: L1,L2,L3,L4,L13

Automation with a drive mechanism

feature: of your choice

Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements

THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
WITH THE PARTITION WALL:

1.

2
3.
4,
5

complete partitioning wall element for the door
the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for electrical
installations in 95 mm and 120 mm
elements

installation guide

www.liune.fi/en

sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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SIAR DB

Glass Door

Let the light in. The beatiful three-panel glass door Liune STAR

suits ideally to spacious rooms where the amount of light should be
maximized. The different needs of your home can be taken into account by for
example letting the light flood into the next room as well.

Glass

MDF

DOOR OPTIONS
Glass: opal

SINGLE DOOR ACCESSORIES
| Lio7 710 1535/2130 1550/ 2170 731 2060  Handles: Liune standard
Li09 910  1935/2130  1950/2170 931 2060  foqiyre: of your choice

E .

£ Lio10 1010 2135/2130 2150/2170 1031 2060 Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements

& | DOUBLE DOOR THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR

S| Li012 1234 2538/2130 2558 /2170 631+631 20600 PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED

5% Lio14 1434 2938/2130 2958 /2170 7314731 2060  WITH THE PARTITION WALL:

R L?016 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060 1 complete partitioning wall element for the door
Li018 1834 3738 /2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 2 the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
Li020 2034 | 4138/2130 | 4158/2170 | 1031+1031 2060 3 covering jambs

7*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 4. screws for pIaSter boards and covering jambs
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening installations in 95 mm and 120 mm

by 100 mm.
elements

6. installation guide

26 m LIU IE Liune | Panel and glass doors www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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70, 95, 120 mm

70,95,120 mm 95,120 mm

— =

B TimeDs

l

Glass Door

Straight and streamlined. Integrated sliding partition doors bring serenity

to your home. Thanks to the embedded handles the glass doors are locked
completely inside the wall structure. We recommend the use of soft closers for
door closing, with a soft closer the doors close silently and safely. It is possible
to order a tempered laminated safety glass for day nurseries or day-care
centers. The standard Liune Door comes with a tempered safety glass.

RN
L0 ]

DOOR OPTIONS
Glass: opal, clear, dark smoke
SINGLE DOOR ACCESSORIES
" Lio7 710 | 1535/2130 = 1550/2170 731 060 andles: Lara, Lily, Lucky, Livia, Lux
Lio8 810 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060 Locks: L5, L6, L9
|_Li09 910 1935/2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060 . . , .
Lio10 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060 %?&T;tmn \(l)\;|t)|/103rd£;:/;cr2echan|sm
Lio12 1210 2535/2130 2550/2170 1231 2060
DOUBLE DOOR Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements
| Lio12 1234 | 2538/2130 | 2558/2170 | 6314631 2060 | HE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
T Lio14 1434 2938/2130 | 2958/2170 | 7314731 2060  PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
Lio16 1634 3338/2130  3358/2170 | 8314831 2060 \/ITH THE PARTITION WALL:
| Lio18 1834 3738 /2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
[ Li020 2034 4138 /2130 4158/2170  1031+1031 2060 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
|_Li022 2234 4538 /2130 4558 /2170 | 1131+1131 2060 3. covering jambs
95,120 mm 4. screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 3. space for electrical conduit for electrical
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. installations in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
Igyls1 g%err:](::]i.again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening 6. installation gui de

m |-|UIE Liune | Panel and glass doors www.liune.fi/en | sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400



70,95 or 120 mm

7

SINGLE DOOR

| Lio7 710
Li08 810
Li09 910
Li010 1010
DOUBLE DOOR
Li014 1434
Li016 1634
Li018 1834
Li020 2034

Mirror

Painted

Wl

1535/2130
1735/2130
1935/2130
2135/2130

2938 /2130
3338/2130
3738/2130
4138/2130

ey

%

A

REFLECT D10

=

Mirror Door

VAl b |

AV 11T

!

Planning and desingning your own home feels wonderful! Liune brings
style to your home and adds wideness to it. Liune’s REFLECT mirrored
panel door creates a sensation of even more space. The mirror recess can
also be filled, for example, with a white color. The handles and locks are
freely selectable to match the interior decoration or to meet the needs of
the space.

[ |
I |
e

ACCESSORIES

Handles: Liune standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Luna, Lyra
1550 /2170 731 2060 Locks L1,L2,14,L13
1750/2170 831 2060 Automation with a drive mechanism
1950/2170 931 2060 feature: of your choice
2150/ 2170 1031 2060 Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements
THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
2958/2170 | 731+731 2060  ppcKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
3358/ 2170°{"831+831°2060°  \y 1y THE PARTITION WALL:
3758 /2170 931+931 2060 o
4158/2170  1031+1031 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for electrical
installations in 95 mm and 120 mm
elements

6. installation guide

oW
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SIRIPE D23
Joor with Milled

Mdf-door Leaf

' Stripe brings a dynamic and fun touch to the space! It is a stylish and
Painted eye-catching sleek smooth painted door with a milled pattern. Together with
\ the Liune Door and the hinged doors of the Liune Space collection, the space
MDF forms a dynamic continuum in space and moment. There are several handle
and lock options.
]

AGCESSORIES
Handtag: Liune Standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
Aune, Laura, Lyra, Luna

SINGLE DOOR
o Locks:
Lio7 710 1535 /2130 1550/ 2170 731 2060 oeKs H. L2, 14,113
Lio8 810 1735/2130 = 1750/2170 8312060  Automation  with a drive mechanism
E L!09 910 1935/2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060 feature: of your choice
S| Li012 1210 2535/2130 2550/ 2170 1231 2060
| DOUBLE DOOR THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
> PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
S| Lio14 1434 2938 /2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060 WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
Li016 1634 3338 /2130 3358 /2170 831+831 2060 o
Lio18 1834 3738 /2130 3758 / 2170 9314931 2060 1. complete partitioning wall.el.ement for tr_le door
 Li020 2034 4138/ 2130 4158/2170  1031+1031 2060 2. the dgor (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
3. covering jambs
*) Floor installation has been taken int t with 40 mm extra height. .
**) V(\;i(:trl I(re]rsnsezt;gz h?l?]dlzznth: :golrnlga?z(;?luge ‘?lljllly conTglzd [)a;/ slleildging it into the wall structure. 4. screws for plas‘fer boards ,and COVBI’I{]Q Jambs
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical
by 100 mm. installations in 95 mm and 120 ¥
mm elements :
DOOR LEAF, ELEMENTS AND FRAMES ORDERED SEPARATELY FROM THE 6. installati id
ONLINE STORE. - Instaflation guide
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95 eller 120 mm

—

MDF

l/\

SINGLE DOOR
| Lio7 710
Lio8 810
Li09 910
Li010 1010
DOUBLE DOOR
Li012 1234
Lio14 1434
Li016 1634
Lio18 1834
| Li020 2034

1535/2130
1735/2130
1935/2130
2135/2130

2538 /2130
2938 /2130
3338/2130
3738/2130
4138 /2130

CITY D24

Massive door

Liune’s trendy CITY LOFT is a white or alternatively black door model
smoothed into an urban model, and when timelessness is desired, CITY
is the right choice. The diagonal wood of the model is delivered as a
separate piece and attached on the site. CITY is a high-quality massive
wood frame door for dry interiors.

1550/ 2170
1750 /2170
1950/ 2170
2150/2170

2558 /2170
2958 /2170
3358 /2170
3758 /2170
4158 /2170

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

731
831
931
1031

631+631
731+731
831+831
931+931
1031+1031

2060
2060
2060
2060

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

ACCESSORIES

Handtag: Liune standard
Automation with a drive mechanism
feature: of your choice

Soft closer: for 70-95 mm elements

THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
WITH THE PARTITION WALL:

1.

oW

complete partitioning wall element for the door
the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
space for electrical conduit for electrical
installations in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
installation guide

DOOR LEAF , ELEMENTS AND FRAMES ORDERED SEPARATELY FROM THE ONLINE STORE.

www.liune.fi/en

sales@liune.fi | +358 207 341 400
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JOY D25
Door with Mirror
In the Centre

Liune’s trendy CITY LOFT is a white or alternatively black door model
smoothed into an urban model, and when timelessness is desired, CITY is
the right choice. The diagonal wood of the model is delivered as a separate
piece and attached on the site. CITY is a high-quality massive wood frame
door for dry interiors.

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard

Automation with a drive mechanism

SINGLE DOOR _
" Lio7 710 | 1535/2130 | 1550/2170 731 200 leature: of your choice
Lios 810  1735/2130 = 1750/2170 831 g0p0  SCftcloser:  for 70-95 mm elements
Li09 910  1935/2130  1950/2170 931 2060  THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
E | Lio10 1010 2135/2130 = 2150/2170 1031720600  PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
S| DOUBLE DOOR WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
S| Li012 1234 2538 /2130 2558 / 2170 6314631 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
S| Liot4 | 1434 2938/2130  2058/2170 7314731 2060 2 the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
™| Lio16 1634  3338/2130 = 3358/2170 = 831+831 2060  3- covering jambs o
Liolg 1834  3738/2130 = 3758/2170 9314931 2060 4 screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
Li020 ~ 2034  4138/2130  4158/2170  1031+1031 2060 5 Space for electrical conduit for electrical
— installations in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 6. installation guide

**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

DOOR LEAF , ELEMENTS AND FRAMES ORDERED SEPARATELY FROM THE ONLINE STORE.

2 e
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70, 95,120 mm

SMILE DZb

e Door With Glass

Glass The solid SMILE white door is equipped with stylish opal glass, which
brings light and spaciousness. A stylish frame in either white or black
} Painted runs around the door model’s edges.
MDF I
e
|

' Ll

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard

Automation with a drive mechanism

7SINGLE DOOR feature: of your choice
Lio7 710 | 1535/2130 | 1550/2170 731 2060 oo coser:  for 70-95 mm elements
Lios 810  1735/2130 = 1750/2170 831 2060
Li09 910 | 1935/2130  1950/2170 931 2060  THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
Lio10 1010 2135/2130 = 2150/2170 1031720607  PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED
OUBLE DOOR WITH THE PARTITION WALL:

1. complete partitioning wall element for the door

Li012 1234 2538 /2130 2558 /2170 631+631 2060 the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)

Li014 1434 2938 /2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060 Covering iambs
Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358 /2170 831+831 2060 screws?’ojr laster boards and covering iambs
Li018 1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 P 9l

. space for electrical conduit for electrical
Li020 2034 4138 /2130 4158 /2170 | 1031+1031 2060 .p L
L installations in 95 mm and 120 mm elements
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 6. installation guide
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening
by 100 mm.

DOOR LEAF , ELEMENTS AND FRAMES ORDERED SEPARATELY FROM THE ONLINE STORE

oL
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CALM D18

Acoustic Door

Fed up with doors that lack sound insulation? Liune doors insulate sound
30% better than the basic, unfilled hinged door. The automatic sealing thres-
hold of Liune’s CALM-door combines safety and comfort simply and unobtru-
sively. The beautiful white CALM-door is perfect for the discerning builder.

Painted

dB-structure

sound insulation range 25 dB DT w (dB) 32

DOOR

The door is specially manufactured from homogenous MDF -material. When the door is
closed inside the counter jamb cover, a seal treshold falls automatically from the bottom
of the door leaf closing the gap between it and the floor. Special orders can be made with
doors and jamb covers in different colors or with different plating.

—_—

| COVERING JAMBS
The covering jambs are specially manufactured with sound-proofing brushes. The standard
color of the covering jambs are Liune white, NCS 0502-Y (RAL 9010), as is
the door leaf. The gloss level is semi-maite.

ELEMENT

After installing plasterboards, and before the installation of the door leaf, acoustic wool is
installed in the wall element. The acoustic wool is included in the delivery.

ACCESSORIES
Handles: Liune standard, Luke
Locks: L2,L3,L4,L12,L13

SINGLE DOOR
g| HO7 70 | 1535/2130 | 1550/2170 731 2060 | \i;NE SOLUTION READY FOR INSTALLATION: INTE-
€| Liog 810 1735/ 2130 1750/ 2170 83172060° o aTED INTO A PARTITION WALL:

| Lio9 910 1935/ 2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060 '

S| Lio10 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element and wool

| Li012 1210 2535/ 2130 2550/ 2170 1231 2060 2. dB-door, fastenings, threshold and fitting as well dB-

sound insulation
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. . -
* With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. dB C°Ye""9 jamb package .
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening 4. acoustic wool, screws for plaster boards and covering

?i;ggur:trin I.nsulation class 25 dB, a lab-measurement of DnT, w (dB) 32 jambs with brush Strip
’ ‘ 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical installations
6. installation guide and resident guidelines Insulate
sound effectively

w
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MDF

:
I

- —

Painted

SAFE D22 .

Antibacterial Door

a

Highest quality combined with safety, LIUNE SAFE.

Liune SAFE is specially developed for premises where it is important to prevent
the occurence or growth of microflora. Liune SAFE suits hospitals, health care
centers, senior living facilities, kindergartens, schools, public spaces and homes,
but also premises within the food industry and restaurants. The surface of Liune’s
SAFE door is wear resistant and the door has been designed to withstand the
toughest use.

“*-r_\___\__\

ACCESSORIES

Handles: Luke
THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED

SINGLE DOOR WITH THE PARTITION WALL:
L!07 710 1535/2130 1550 /2170 731 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
L!OS 810 1735/2130 1750/2170 831 2060 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
c Li09 910 1935/2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060 3. covering jambs
g L!01 0 1010 2135/2130 2150 /2170 10312060 4. screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
N Li012 1210 2535/ 2130 2550/2170 1231 2060 5. space for electrical conduit for electrical installations in
5| DOUBLE DOOR 95 mm and 120 mm elements
& Li014 1434 2938/2130 2958 /2170 7314731 2060 6. installation guide
S| Lio16 1634 3338 /2130 3358 /2170 831+831 2060
Li0O18 1834  3738/2130  3758/2170  931+931 2060 ;ﬂ:gf&‘fm OF LIUNE SAFE WITH ANT! BACTERIAL
. Li020 2034 4138 /2130 4158 /2170 | 1031+1031 2060
. ) ] ) ) , e Liune SAFE handels, white
) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. . L . *
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. ¢ Liune SAFE covering jambs, white
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door ° Liune SAFE door leaf, white
opening by 100 mm.

www.liune.fi/en
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A curtain-like sliding door that you can hang on the wall.

The Surface LIUNE system includes a sliding door leaf and an
Glass | installation package that fits the wall perfectly. The door and the
panel for the hanging package can be tinted to match your interior
design plans. The material package is delivered without door

MDF . . . . .
— frames and coverstrips. This technical implementation of Liune
: guarantees a beautiful and light result.
N i i
! _'_1 Matt black Matt black J | Matt black
! hanging rail and hanging rail hanging rail and
brackets with and brackets brackets with
white CITY door. with black white MDF-door.
\ CITY door.
CITY P I

Glass and print

—

[ ot
2 .|

L \
MDF Opal glass MDF | & MDF or glass Matt black hangin
25 mm or 8mm 25 mm or g ! LD with print rail and brackets

with black MDF-
door.

40 mm black

40 mm
white*

DOOR OPTIONS

MDF white* 25 or 40 mm, opal glass, dark smoke,
clear glass 8 mm, City

Door Door Door Door Door Door Decoration

size opening  MDF MDF glass glas slidingdoor
mm height extrahigh height extrahigh  height

Lio7 780 2135 2335 2100 2300 2135 Handles glass: Lily, Lara, Lucky
Lio8 880 2135 2335 2100 2300 2135 Handles MDF: Liune Standard, Luke, Line, Leo,
= 1i09 980 2135 2335 2100 2300 2135 Laura, Lyra
Li010 1080 2135 2335 2100 2300 2135 DELIVERY CONTENT INCLUDES
Lio11 1180 2135 2335 2100 2300 . . .
Lo12 1280 2135 | 2335 | 2100 2300 1. installation guide ,
o Li013 1380 2135 2335 2100 2300 2. fa_st_enmg package of the sliding door, cover board
LiO14 1480 = 2135 | 2335 2100 = 2300 3. sliding door leaf

- 4. hanging package of the sliding door
*the door leaf can also be ordered in ncs-colours and the cover board in the same colour.

**Decoration sliding door EXTRA UTRUSTNING
**Surface mounted sliding door with mechanism for KAPA-board e handle model in line with the object and the door
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SELECT AN IMAGE FROM
OUR COLLECTION OR
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MY LIUNE D14

Design Door
With Print

Wild and Free! Forget your old ideas about doors. This stunning Liune
solution brings, not just more space, but also a new kind of freedom to the
interior decoration. You can choose any image to be printed on the door, so
let’s get creative!

DOOR OPTIONS
Door with print D9 Magnetic print door D2

Door models used with print D1,D5,D15,D17
DATA REQUIREMENT

Data Requirement is CMYK and the image format JPG, TIFF
or EPS when saving the data. Size of the image must be
1:1 in size 300 dpi that the material is printable. The image
must be in door size, e.9. 931 x 2060 mm.

ACCESSORIES

e Handles and locks according to the door model

Select a pletwre for youwr door from
the amazing My Door Collection , or
send s your owne captured moment
that yow'd Uke to sove on the door.
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ART D20

by Johanna Oras o

| The Liune by Johanna Oras -door collection brings art to

|j the every day life in a unique way. The deepest purpose of

[ art is to create experiences and feelings, but art does not
Smooth | just have to hang on the wall, it can also be present at home
surfacce | Chipboard in the decoration, textiles and even in suprising places.

||_

Door Do9r Element Installation opening Door leaf
size Ll TS L L S L L width x height Printed on a changeable magnetic sheet or directly on
mm mm mm mm
the surface of wooden or glass doors.
| Li07 710 1535/2130 1550/ 2170 731 2060 ]
Li08 810  1735/2130  1750/2170 831 2060 Liune standard, Luke, L1,L2
Li09 910  1935/2130  1950/2170 931 2060 Line, Leo, Aune, Laura
£ | Li010 1010 2135/ 2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060
E Li012 1210 2535/2130 2550/ 2170 1231 2060
N
5 L!01 2 1234 2538 /2130 2558 /2170 631+631 2060 1. complete partitioning wall element for the door
<) L!OM 1434 2938/2130 2958 /2170 7314731 2060 2. the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
~ | Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060 3. covering jambs
'-!01 8 1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 4. screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
L Li020 2034 4138/2130 4158/2170 103141031 2060 5 gpace for electrical conduit for electrical installations in
*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height. 95 mm and 120 mm elements
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. installation guide
It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening
by 100 mm.
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ART D20

by Lotta Siren

/
The Liune by Lotta Siren collection features 12 works of
art that are suitable for both single-leaf and double doors.
The painting method “acrylic pouring” used by Siren brings

Smooth exciting nuances to the work with flowing and bubble-like
surfacce _ shapes. The works of art are tastefully beautiful and bring a
. Chipboard 1\ onderful sparkle to the space.

DOOR OPTIONS

Printed on a changeable magnetic sheet or directly on
the surface of wooden or glass doors.

SINGLE DOOR ACCESSORIES
[ Lio7 710 1535/2130  1550/2170 731 2060 Handles: tord ke, 05 L1, L2

Lio8 810 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060 L!U"e LSta"Aaf ,LU €,

Lio9 910  1935/2130  1950/2170 931 2060 Ine, Lo, Aune, Laura

Lio10 1010 2135/2130 215072170 103120608  THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR

Li012 1210  2535/2130  2550/2170 1231 2060 ~ PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED WITH THE

DOUBLE DOOR PARTITION WALL:

complete partitioning wall element for the door

the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs

space for electrical conduit for electrical installations in
95 mm and 120 mm elements

installation guide

Li012 1234 2538/2130 2558 /2170 631+631 2060
Lio14 1434 2938/2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060
Lio16 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060
Li018 1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060
|_Li020 2034 4138/2130 4158 /2170 1 1031+1031 2060
) Flo_or installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra he_ig_ht. N 6
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure. .

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening
by 100 mm.

70,95 or 120 mm

aorwodp -
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ART D20 b
by Nina Kellokoski

2":-.:__ ]
P g

/ { The Liune by Nina Kellokoski collection includes 11 pho-
Li tographic artworks that are suitable for both single-leaf and
[ double doors. Phototherapeutic images perfectly combine
Smooth | mental states and moods, and their effect can also be perfe-
surfacce | _ ctly utilized in home interior design solutions.
I > 4 Chipboard

_ e S
“ & — | N
||—I .. = | §

Door Door Element Installation opening Door leaf
size  opening* width x height width x height*  width x height  Printed on a changeable magnetic sheet or directly on
mm mm mm mm the surface of wooden or glass doors.

Lio7 710 1535/2130 1550/ 2170 731 2060 Eﬁgef;ﬁ"gﬁ;‘i LL‘;ﬁfa H, 12

Lio8 810 1735/2130 1750/ 2170 831 2060 T ’

Li09 910 1935/2130 1950/ 2170 931 2060

Li010 1010 2135/2130 2150/ 2170 1031 2060

Li012 1210 2535/2130 2550/ 2170 1231 2060

complete partitioning wall element for the door
the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

Li012 1234 2538 /2130 2558 /2170 631+631 2060
Li014 1434 2938 /2130 2958 /2170 731+731 2060
Li016 1634 3338/2130 3358/2170 831+831 2060 screws for plaster boards and covering jambs
Li018 1834 3738/2130 3758 /2170 931+931 2060 space for electrical conduit for electrical installations in
| Li020 2034 4138/2130 4158 /2170  1031+1031 2060 95 mm and 120 mm elements
installation guide

70, 95 eller 120 mm

o~ wn =

324

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.

**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening
by 100 mm.
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BLACK
|3 BACK

LIUNE

SIMPLIFY YOUR DOORS
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Door Door
size  opening*
mm
SINGLE DOOR
[ Lioe 610
Lio7 710
o | Lios 810
€| Li09 910
S| Lio10 1010
S| Lio12 1210
2| DOUBLE DOOR
S| Lio10 1034
Lio12 1234
| Lio14 1434
£ | Li016 1634
S| Lio18 1834
5 | _Li020 2034
o[ Li022 2234

Painted

Dark
smoky glass

When you don’t want to compromise on style. Liune’s most popular door
model is now available also in black. The door design ensures Liune quality
by improving the accessibility and freeing the spaces. LIUNE BLACK is the
high-quality and reliable choice made by the style-conscious designer.

A black door, handles, fasteners and covering jambs.

Element

width x height

mm

1335/2130
1535/2130
1735/2130
1935/2130
2135/2130
2535/2130

2138/2130
2538/2130
2938 /2130
3338/2130
3738/2130
4138/2130
4538/2130

Installation opening
width x height*

mm

1350/2170
1550/ 2170
1750/2170
1950/ 2170
2150/2170
2550/2170

2158/2170
2558/ 2170
2958/2170
3358/2170
3758/2170
4158 /2170
4558 /2170

*) Floor installation has been taken into account with 40 mm extra height.
**) With embedded handles the door leaf can be fully concealed by sliding it into the wall structure.

It is opened again by pushing lightly on the side of the door leaf. Prodtruding door handles reduce the door opening

by 100 mm.

631
731
831
931
1031
1231

531+531
631+631
731+731
831+831
931+931
1031+1031
1131+1131

e

Door leaf
width x height
mm

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

ACCESSORIES

¢ Handles and locks according to the door model

THE LIUNE DELIVERY INCLUDES A COMPLETE DOOR
PACKAGE READY TO BE INTEGRATED WITH THE
PARTITION WALL:

complete partitioning wall element for the door

the door (abutments and fitting are pre-installed)
covering jambs

screws for plaster boards and covering jambs

space for electrical conduit for electrical installations in
95 mm and 120 mm elements

6. installation guide

arodp -
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LIUNE

HANDLES

The handles of the wall integrated Liune Doors are compact and beautiful. Thanks to the embedded handles Liune hides
completely inside the wall and the doorway is fully at your disposal. The protruding handles in the collection remain visible,
taking approx. 10 cm from the door opening.

[| |

F

il

LIUNE STANDARD LIUNE LIUNE LIUNE LUKE*  LUKE* LINE LINE LILY LAURA LUX LIUNE
MATT CHROME WHITE BLACK CHROME SILVER COLOR CHROME BLACK SAUNA
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00D DOOR

LIUNE STANDARD 150 mm embedded AUNE 60 mm embedded
matt chrome, white, black, chrome chrome, matt chrome, black, white, *color possibilities:
LUKE 144 mm embedded all RAL- and NCS-colors
silver, *color possibilities: all RAL- and LYRA 60 mm round
NCS-colors stainless steel, black, gold
LINE 250 mm handle with legs, LEO 46 mm round
chrome, black silver, gold
LAURA 400 mm handle with legs, LUNA 50 mm embedded
stainless steel square
LILY 04 mm handle with legs LUCKY 60 mm round
chrome stainless steel
LUX 600 mm handle with legs LARA 60 mm round
gold black, gold, chrome
LIVIA 60 mm round LIUNE SAU A 500 mm aspen
silver

LUCKY LEO LEO GOLD LUNA LARA LARA LARA GOLD
CHROME CHROME BLACK
‘ . | #‘h\k
LYRA GOLD LYRA BLACK LYRA LIVIA AUNE* AUNE AUNE AUNE

WHITE BLACK MATT CHROME CHROME
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Liune creates functional spaces. The pocket doors hide inside the wall, which means that they don’t require space, they
provide space. Liune Doors can also be complemented with a lock from our selection of Liune locks. The lock models are
compatible with both glass and solid MDF -doors, and are selectable to fit the decor or the requirements for safety.

25mm 32 mm 40 mm

LOCK L1 bathroom lock, red-green, silver and gold X
LOCK L1 with Abloy-lock body 4249
LOCK L2 white cover plate and the lock body 4960 X X
LOCK L3 L3 iLog Chrome Abloy lock body X X
LOCK L4 pocket door lock by Liune, chrome, to a 95 and 120 mm element X X
X

LOCK L4 with lock body X
LOCK L5 glass door lock with a key, stainless steel X
LOCK L6 door lock with a knob, stainless steel X
LOCK L8 magnetic lock; lock and converter for solid massive wood doors of 40 mm thick- X

ness, allows code locking or electronic key for electronic access control (not incl.) X X
LOCK L9 Abloy-lock for glass door, stainless steel X X
LOCK L10 Liune lock BLACK for pocket door, 95 mm and 120 mm X X
LOCK 10 with lock body
LOCK L11 bathroom-lock, chrome, embedded, red-white X X
LOCK L11 with lock body X
LOCK L12 Liune lock for pocket door, stainless steel, to element of 95 mm and 120 mm X X
LOCK L12 with lock body X
LOCK L13 Liune lock for pocket door, gold 95 mm and 120 mm element X
LOCK L13 with lock body

*) L3, L5, L6 and L9 are protruding locks and take up 100mm of the free passage opening.
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L4 CHROME L10 BLACK L12 STAINLESS STEEL L3 GOLD

THE LOCKS DIAMETER IS 60MM AND INSTALLATION IS DONE WITH LOCKING SCREW FASTENING.

et et e°

L3 iLoqg CHROME L3 iLoq BLACK L3 iLoq STAINLESS STEEL

@1 @

L2 ABLOY STAINLESS STEEL L2 ABLOY BLACK

ABLOY LOCK BODY AVAILABLE TO CHOOSE AS SHOWN IN ILOQ L3 OR L2.

L11 CHROME L11 MATT CHROME L11 STAINLESS STEEL

L1 GOLD L1 SILVER L11 CHROME

THE LOCKS DIAMETER IS 60MM AND INSTALLATION IS DONE WITH LOCKING SCREW FASTENING.

SLIM LOCKS FOR THE DOORS. THE LOCKS HAVE A DIAMETER OF 46MM AND ARE PRESSED ONTO THE DOOR.

n ‘
L5 CHROME L5 MATT L9 STAINLESS STEEL L6 MATT CHROME L8
bathroom lock for glass door CHROME  Key-operated locking system for glass door, Glass door chrome lock  Electromagnetic lock. Meets high security requi-
serialization possible. See lloq lock. rements, use e.g. bank branches.
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COVERING
JAMBS
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COVERING JAMBS. The covering jambs are
always pre cut to fit the Liune Doors per-
fectly and together they create a stunning
aesthetic result. You can choose individual
jambs to suit each room by selecting the
model, material and color.

LIUNE COVERING JAMBS
Smooth and beautiful basic jambs that are standard in
Liune’s deliveries, unless agreed otherwise.

SURFACE COVERING JAMBS

The surface covering jambs and slender, they also hide
the boarding edges at once. No separate surface moul-
ding is required. The covering jambs are pre cut to miter.

GLASS DOOR COVERING JAMBS

The shades of Liune’s covering jambs for glass doors can
be chosen to suit each door individually. Painted smooth
white covering jambs are standard.

VENEERED AND TINTED COVERING
JAMBS
The jambs are delivered on order with different wood
veneers and shades.

OAK VENEER COVERING JAMBS

Beautiful classic oak veneer jambs that match the oak
veneer door.

SAUNA DOOR COVERING JAMBS

The standard jambs for the sauna are made of thermal

aspen. The jambs take into account the increased wall

depth due to tiling on one side. Other dimensions and
materials can be ordered separately for each site.

WET AREA COVERING JAMBS

Wet room paint-protected jambs for splash free spaces.

DESIGN COVERING JAMBS

Covering jambs made of untreated aspen, pinewood or
birch.
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MOTION SENSOR

LIUNE

ACCESSORIES [N Ry

b A
. o 1 A
Automatic D12

Electrical features can be ordered for all single and double door models D1, D2, D3, D4, D9, D10, D13, D14, D17, D20,
D21. Door frames can be chosen freely. Element size in the automation is always 95 mm. Liune sliding door automation
empowers perfect accessibility. The sliding door is programmed to operate at constant speed to assure safety desired.
All automation machinery parts are ready-installed on the door slide rail. The Liune standard automation feature is a
wall-mounted pushbutton. Remote control and motion sensor mechanisms are also available.

Door Closer

The door closer can be retrofitted to all doors. The door won’t lock, but affixes
lightly on the jamb cover of the counter frame and improves the sound technical

functionality.
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Soft Closer

The soft closer softens the closing of the door by slowing

down the door’s movement while closing. The soft closer <1

closes the door silently into the counter jamb. The soft Ie M—— ( :
closer is is compatible with the 66 mm, 70 mm and 95
mm elements. The soft closer can be retrofitted to the
element.

Liune Door Sound Insulation Values

D1 HOPE 40 28 X
D2 STRENGHT 25 23 X
D3 MAGIC 25 23 X
D4 CLASSIC 25 23 X
D5 THEME 25 23 X
D6 MOUNTAIN 25 23 X
D7 LIGHT 25 23 X
D8 STAR 25 23 X
D9 TIME 8 8 X
D10  REFLECT 25 17 X
D13 WAVE 8-40 with the door model

D14 MY LIUNE 8-40 with the door model

D15  SURFACE 8-40 - no sound values
D16  DESIGN 20-40 with the door model

D17 EFFECT 25 22 X
D18 CALM 25 32 X
D19  DOOR40 32 23 X
D20  ART 8-40 with the door model X
D21 BLACK 25 23 X
D22  SAFE 25 23 X
D23  STRIPE 25 23

D24  CITY 32 22

D25 Joy 32 22

D26  SMILE 32 23 X

The lab-tested timber door Rw 12 dB, by the traditional sliding door the sound values are not achieved at all.
Tests: Helimaki Akustikot Oy (Acoustics).
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1. Free passage is obtained when the door is
closed inside the wall. It closes by lightly pushing
the edge of the door leaf at the handle height.

2. The door is released from within the wall and
the handle is partly visible.

3. By pulling the handle the door moves parallel
with the wall. The door opens and closes in

the same manner. All Liune Door models slide
completely inside the wall provided that the door
is equipped with an embedded handle. The sauna
doors are delivered with protruding handles.
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MAINTENANCE

No maintenance is needed for the
door element. The ball bearing roller
wheels are possible to replace, they
are not to be lubricated or serviced.
The door leaf and covering jambs
surfaces can be wiped with mild,
non-abrasive detergents. The door leaf
can be replaced when needed without
dismantling the wall by removing only
' the covering jambs.

PROPERTIES

OF LIUNE

N

A Liune latch is embedded at handle height in the rear edge of all wooden doors already in the
factory. The spring latch locks the door leaf inside the door element and helps the door to pop
out from inside the wall when the door is closed. The Liune latch can be replaced if necessary by
removing the covering jambs and the door leaf. In glass doors the Liune latch is placed on the top

of the door.
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LIUNE DOOR Agt

Liune Pocket Doors are easy to install both for do-it-yourself and professional builders.
Follow the 5-step installation guide.

1. The Quick-frame element is assembled 4. The element is covered with plaster boards
from two welded element parts. by using the included screws.

2 the installation is quick and easy. 3 the wall surface can now be coated.

2. The partition wall frame is ready 5. The coating is done.

3 the Liune element is lifted into place. % install the door leaf and the covering

jambs with the included screws.
3. The base of the element is installed at
the level of the finished floor surface.
% fix the element.

FOR ARCHITECTS AND DESIGNERS: LIUNE GDL OBJECT CAN BE FREELY DOWNLOADED
T0 ARCHICAD, REVIT AND AUTOCAD OBJECTS AT WWWLIUNE.FI/B1/EN
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TS 1S HOWYOU CHOOSE [1UNE

Frame Types of 70, 95 and 120 mm define the thickness of the frame structure. The size of the
doorway frame type is selected on the basis of the intended use.

The free opening for Liune size Li08 is 810 mm.

1. PARTITION WALL THICKNESS
< Choose the element according to the
frame depth 70 mm, 95 mm tai 120 mm

2. DOOR OPENING WIDTH
< Door width (single leaf)
Li06, LiO7, Li08, Li09, Li010, Li011, Li012
> Door width (double leaf)
Li08, Li010, Li012, Li014, Li016, Li018, Li020,
Li022
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The Liune partition door element is develo-
ped for professional builders and is the only
pre-welded door element on the market. It

is manufactured from CE-marked steel pro-

L | U N E files and its indoor air quality classification
is M1. Our element collection is extensive;
we have designed elements to suit every

ELEMENTS

Mounting Installation

8 min Bl 15'Min

Frame depths starting
from 70 mm and up. The
elements include Liune
quality standard rail.

Elements for every
use, for glass doors or
wet area elements, all
of which include their
required properties.

The bottom of the
elements include a rein-
forcing steel profile and
the doors steering fen is
pre-installed.
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- ]

|
LIUNE ELEMENT ELEMENT FOR WET AREA GLASS ELEMENT
spaces for electrical conduit in standard e spaces for electrical conduit spaces for electrical conduit
delivery in all frame depths of 95-120 mm e  wet area splash collecting runner in e the element is delivered pre-welded and
e the element is delivered pre-welded and standard delivery assembled, and ready for installation. Only
assembled, and ready for installation. Only e the element is delivered pre-welded and the sliding rail, door leaf and covering jambs
the sliding rail, door leaf and covering jambs assembled, and ready for installation. Only need to be attached on site.
need to be attached on site. the sliding rail, wet area door leaf and

covering jambs need to be attached on site.

) |\‘

SAUNA ELE-MENT RENOVATION ELEMENT AUTOMATION ELEMENT

*functional in wet spaces spaces for electrical conduit in frame depths of 95-120 mm included

*pre-welded element ready to install e renovation elements are supplied without in the standard delivery. Automation is
the counter frame stud so that the space switched on in connection with the other
use for element installation is maximized electrical work

e all parts of sliding door mechanism are
already installed to the slide rail, the
element is otherwise ready assembled for
installation on the site.

CORNER ELEMENT DOUBLE DOOR ELEMENT
Standard frame depth 95mm e  Standard frame depth 95mm
e  Standard places for electrical wiring in the e Standard places for electrical wiring in the element
element e The element is pre-welded and the three (3) parts are attached together on site.

e The element is pre-welded and the three (3)
parts are attached together on site.
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JUNE FOR PLUMBING AND FURNISHING

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Liune’s wet area element is prepared for
electrical conduits already at the factory. The
frame profile forms an electrical conduit tube
where the cables can be installed safely.

PLUMBING PARTITION WALL PANELLING
Plumbing can also be fitted into the Boards intended for wet areas should be used
Liune element if the frame depth is in the wet room panelling according to the
120 mm. The most commonly used manufacturer’s instruction. The door element
frame depth is 95 mm. can be panelled with wet area boards or

cement based boards.

w3 ELEMENT INSTALLATION BLOCKS FURNISHING ON THE ELEMENT
Accessory to facilitate the installation. Furninshing can be installed on the Liune
_ c | 15 mm blocks for laminated floors and element by using special supports. The
= . | (floortiles, and 20 mm blocks for parquet profiles can if needed be manufactured
= Tyl ‘-F_ﬁ? &l floors. from thicker or stronger steel. With Liune
el = el everything is possible.

FRAME THICKNESS IN mm

70
95
95
120
120

DOOR mm
25 and 32
25
32 and 40
25
32 and 40

PARTITION WALL SOCKET AT THE LEVEL OF ELEMENT

Embedded shallow sockets
Surface sockets

Embedded sockets
Embedded shallow sockets
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DELIVERY PACKAGE

The delivery package includes a pocket type sliding door element ready for instal-
lation in the partition wall. The door leaf slides into the pocket and hides complete-
ly inside the wall, saving approximately 3 m2 of room and wall space per door.

VT

SLIDING DOOR ELEMENT PARTITION DOOR

Made of welded steel and ready to install,
with an aluminun sliding rail on the top
and a fixed steering rail on the bottom,
compatible with the chosen Liune door
leaf. Installation blocks can be ordered
separately to facilitate the installation.

COVERING JAMBS
The covering jambs are white (NCS 0502-Y)
and the gloss degree is semigloss. The
standard dimension is always for one
plasterboard per installation side. The covering
jambs for sauna are made of aspen. Explore
our jambs on page 56.

The door comes normally with the Liune
latch, tab and handle already attached.
The shade of the white Liune door is
NCS 0502-Y and the gloss degree is
semi gloss.

ﬂnu:t

FASTENINGS PREPARED FOR ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Ball bearing roller wheels and screws to CONDUITS For the element, which is installed in the
fix the plaster boards to the element and The element is prepared for electrical wall framing stage, and the door leaf,
to fix the door jamb covers. Frame plugs and conduits. All Liune elements can be which normally is installed in connection
soft seal for the door head. Fpr door models equipped with electricity, except for the with the surface works.
D1 and D19 also the special fastenings 70 mm and the unvented sauna element.
and fittings.
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LIUNE GALLERY LIUNE GALLERY

Maariankatu 5, Fleminginkatu 12B,
20100 Turku, Finland 00530 Helsinki,
Finland
LIUNE GALLERY
Aleksanterinkatu 28,
33100 Tammerfors,
Finland
g : %‘b\)\LmNG /4“0
o ,EPD)} Qnm‘
._‘.. %1 e . F d’/l’o,lmm\(x”e w
Certified system since 2004. EPD No. RTS_38_19 LIUNE Aulis Lundell Oy has been operating
-door system under the enviromental managment
with glass/MDF door system since 2004.

www.liune.fi/epd

Liune is desgn protected with ther EU, in Norway and in U.S.A.
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Aulis Lundell Oy
Tel +358 207 341400
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